15:00

15:10

15:40

15:50

16:20

16:30

17:00

17:10

17:30

18:00

18:10

18:40

18:50

RamWass 6-Month Meeting

CIMNE, 30"-31" of October 2008

Aldpress: Campus Nord UPC — Building C1
Gran Capita, s/ n
Barcelona

Agenda

Thursday 30 October 2008
- DISCUSSION OF PROGRESS DONE DURING THE LAST SEMESTER -
Start of meeting: Welcome & Plans for the day (by GP)
TEST SITE: DONANA MARSH [UPC + CHG]
WP3-WP4 — Progress done with CARPA implementation
WP5 — Work done on validation
Q&A
TEST SITE: ELBE RIVERLAND [ULG + LUH + ABRE]
WP3-WP4 — Progress done with computer codes for sediment transport
WP5 — Work done on validation
Q&A

TEST SITE: ELBE RIVERLAND [LUH + RUSSIAN PARTNERS]
Work done for the RamWass project

Q&A

Coffe break

TEST SITE: PO RIVER DELTA [CISM + STAR]
WP3-WP4 — Progress done with PLASCON3D implementation and
integration with GiD
WP5 — Work done on validation

Q&A

WP4 — RAMWASS DSS [CIMNE]
Progtess done with RamWass DSS

Q&A

Close of meeting
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Friday 31 October 2008

- DISCUSSION OF WORK TO BE DONE -

Start of meeting
Roadmap for the next 6 months [CIMNE]

WP4 — Discussion on virtual database
®  What information can be provided for the Dofiana and Po sites?
= Who will take care of this?
= Schedule?

WP5 — Discussion on the validation of RamWass DSS on the three test sites

®  Remaining work to be done
= Schedule
= Structure of D5.1

WP5 — Discussion on the enhancement of the RamWass DSS

*  What improvements need to be done?
= Schedule?

WP6 — Pre-standardisation guidelines
= Work to be done?

Coffee break
Discussion on possible redistribution of budget for EO photos
WP7 — Dissemination and Exploitation

= Dissemination opportunities?

=  Owners and users of project results?

=  Exploitation plans of each partner?

Date and place of last 6-month meeting

Open issues

Close of meeting
Lunch



