RamWass 6-Month Meeting

CIMNE, 30th-31st of October 2008

Adress: Campus Nord UPC – Building C1 Gran Capità, s/n Barcelona

Agenda

Thursday 30 October 2008

	- DISCUSSION OF PROGRESS DONE DURING THE LAST SEMESTER -
15:00	Start of meeting: Welcome & Plans for the day (by GP)
15:10	TEST SITE: DOÑANA MARSH [UPC + CHG] WP3-WP4 – Progress done with CARPA implementation WP5 – Work done on validation
15:40	Q&A
15:50	TEST SITE: ELBE RIVERLAND [ULG + LUH + ABRE] WP3-WP4 – Progress done with computer codes for sediment transport WP5 – Work done on validation
16:20	Q&A
16:30	TEST SITE: ELBE RIVERLAND [LUH + RUSSIAN PARTNERS] Work done for the RamWass project
17:00	Q&A
17:10	Coffe break
17:30	TEST SITE: PO RIVER DELTA [CISM + STAR] WP3-WP4 – Progress done with PLASCON3D implementation and integration with GiD WP5 – Work done on validation
18:00	Q&A
18:10	WP4 – RAMWASS DSS [CIMNE] Progress done with RamWass DSS
18:40	Q&A
18:50	Close of meeting

Friday 31 October 2008

- DISCUSSION OF WORK TO BE DONE -

- 9:00 Start of meeting
- 9:10 Roadmap for the next 6 months [CIMNE]
- 9:30 WP4 Discussion on virtual database
 - What information can be provided for the Doñana and Po sites?
 - Who will take care of this?
 - Schedule?

9:55 WP5 – Discussion on the validation of RamWass DSS on the three test sites

- Remaining work to be done
- Schedule
- Structure of D5.1

10:15 WP5 – Discussion on the enhancement of the RamWass DSS

- What improvements need to be done?
- Schedule?
- 10:45 WP6 Pre-standardisation guidelines
 - Work to be done?
- 11:00 Coffee break
- 11:20 Discussion on possible redistribution of budget for EO photos

11:40 WP7 - Dissemination and Exploitation

- Dissemination opportunities?
- Owners and users of project results?
- Exploitation plans of each partner?
- 12:10 Date and place of last 6-month meeting
- 12:20 Open issues
- 12:45 Close of meeting Lunch